
	
	

SOMEDAY SUITE 
 

 
 

MASTER BEDROOM 
 

COMPANY PRODUCT WEBSITE 

Thibaut Wallpaper https://www.thibautdesign.com/ 

Ideal Sofa Master Bed https://www.idealsofa.com/ 

Restoration Hardware Nightstands https://www.restorationhardware.co
m/ 

Palecek Occasional Chairs https://www.palecek.com/ 

Phillips Collection Coffee Table https://www.phillipscollection.com/ 

PurParket Hardwood Flooring https://www.purparket.com/ 

 Circa Lighting Bedside Lamps, Ceiling Fan 
& Ext Sconces https://www.circalighting.com/ 

Dash & Albert, an Annie 
Selke Company Rug https://annieselke.com/c/dashandal

bert 

Blinds, Drapes & Bedding Pillows https://www.blindsdrapesbedding.c
a/ 

Serena & Lily Pillows https://www.serenaandlily.com/ 

RDG Millwork Cabinetry http://rdgl.ca/ 

Myoh All Cabinetry Pulls https://myoh.ca/ 

Palecek Accessories https://www.palecek.com/ 

 



	
	
	

	
	

SOMEDAY SUITE 
 

   
 

LOUNGE & BAR 
 

COMPANY PRODUCT WEBSITE 

Jonathan Adler Chaise Lounge https://www.jonathanadler.com/ 

Noir Furniture Occasional Table https://noirfurniturela.com/ 

Decor Hut Rug https://decorhut.ca/ 

Circa Lighting Bar Sconces & Task Lamp https://www.circalighting.com/ 

Libeco Throw https://www.libecohomestores.com/ 

Studio A Mirror, Bench & Accessory https://www.studioa-home.com/ 

Quartz Co. (installed by Cambria) Bar Countertop http://www.quartzco.ca/ 
https://www.cambriausa.com/ 

RDG Millwork Cabinetry  http://rdgl.ca/ 

Wendover Art Artwork https://www.wendoverart.com/ 

Blinds, Drapes & Bedding Roman Blinds https://www.blindsdrapesbedding.ca/ 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

	
	

SOMEDAY SUITE 
 

 
 

BATHROOM 
 

COMPANY PRODUCT WEBSITE 

Ciot Tile http://ciot.com/usa/en/habitat/tiles/in
dex.sn 

Quartz Co. (installed by 
Cambria) Countertop http://www.quartzco.ca/ 

https://www.cambriausa.com/ 

Circa Lighting Sconce https://www.circalighting.com/ 

Kohler Plumbing Fixtures https://kohler.ca/ca/ 

Munn Works Mirror https://munnworks.com/ 

Kassatex  Towels & Bathrobes https://kassatex.com/ 

Sarah Baeumler x Love Fresh  Products https://lovefresh.com/ 
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SECOND BEDROOM & NOOK 
 

COMPANY PRODUCT WEBSITE 

Ideal Sofa Twin Beds https://www.idealsofa.com/ 

Blinds, Drapes & Bedding Day Bed & Pillows https://www.blindsdrapesbedding.c
a/ 

Phillips Collection Occasional Table https://www.phillipscollection.com/ 

Cocoon Furnishings Side Table http://www.cocoonfurnishings.ca/ 

Stanley Furniture Benches https://www.stanleyfurniture.com/ 

Dash & Albert, an Annie 
Selke Company Rug https://annieselke.com/c/dashandal

bert 

Arteriors Pendant https://www.arteriorshome.com/ 

Wendover Art Artwork https://www.wendoverart.com/ 

Made Goods Artwork  https://www.madegoods.com/ 

Kassatek Sheets https://kassatex.com/ 

 
	


